mf-Fahrzonen

Gebietsaufteilung Berlin / Brandenburg

Postleitzahl

Bezirk, Ortsteil

Zone

10001 - 10179
10181 - 10249
10251 - 10319
10321 - 10369
10371 - 10439
10501 - 10559
10561 - 10629
10631 - 10719
10721 - 10829
10921 - 10999

Mitte

Friedrichshain

Friedrichsfelde, Rummelsburg, Karlshorst
Lichtenberg

Prenzlauer Berg

Moabit, Tiergarten

Charlottenburg

Halensee, Wilmersdorf

Schoneberg

Kreuzberg

12001 - 12059
12061 - 12109
12111 - 12169
12171 - 12209
12211 - 12249
12251 - 12279
12281 - 12309
12311 -12351
12353 - 12357
12359 - 12437
12439 - 12489
12491 - 12529
12531 - 12559
12561 - 12589
12591 - 12629
12631 - 12689

Neukdlin

Tempelhof, Mariendorf

Friedenau, Steglitz

Lichterfelde

Lankwitz

Marienfelde

Lichtenrade

Britz, Buckow

Buckow, Rudow

Britz, Treptow, Baumschulenweg

Nieder- & Oberschoneweide, Adlershof, Johannistal
Grinau, Bohnsdorf, Alt Glienicke, Schonefeld
Kdpenick, Miggelheim

Friedrichshagen, WilhelImshagen

Kaulsdorf, Mahlsdorf, Hellersdorf

Marzahn, Biesdorf, Ahrenfelde

13001 - 13059
13061 - 13089
13091 - 13129
13131 - 13159
13161 - 13189
13310 - 13353
13355 - 13359
13361 - 13409
13411 - 13439
13440 -13465
13467 - 13469
13471 - 13507
13509

13511 - 13597
13599 - 13629

Malchow, Wartenberg, Falkenberg, Hohenschénhausen

Weillensee, Heinersdorf
Buch, Karow, Blankenburg, Buchholz

Blankenfelde, Rosenthal, Niederschénhausen, Wilhelmsruh

Pankow

Wedding

Wedding

Reinickendorf

Wittenau, Markisches Viertel

Frohnau

Hermsdorf, Waidmannslust,

Tegel, Konradshohe, Heiligensee
Borsigwalde (keine Fahrzeit, nur Werkstattwagen)
Spandau, Hakenfelde, Pichelsdorf, Staaken
Siemensstadt, Haselhorst

14001 - 14059
14061 - 14089
14091 - 14109
14111 - 14129
14131 - 14169
14171 - 14199

Charlottenburg

Gatow, Kladow

Wannsee

Nikolassee

Zehlendorf

Wilmersdorf, Grunewald, Dahlem, Schmargendorf

14469 - 14480
14532
14612
14621
15366
15831
16321
16341
16515
16532
16540
16548
16552
16562
16567
16567
16761
16767
16556

Ausgabe Nr. 5b
Fahrzonen.xlsx

Potsdam
Kleinmachnow
Falkensee
Schoénwalde
Hoppegarten
Mahlow
Bernau
Panketal
Oranienburg
Basdorf
Hohen Neuendorf
Glienicke
Schildow
Bergfelde
Schonfliel
Muihlenbeck
Hennigsdorf
Leegebruch
Borgsdorf

Ausgabedatum: 04.01.2022
Prifung Januar 2025
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